631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2008 Philips Group • A0708
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:

Labels
cULus Listed for dry locations. I.B.E.W.
Ordering Information
Solid State Lighting Unit Light Source Frame-In Kit Line Voltage
White Flange Polished Flange Finish
C4X9LEDLWCLW C4X9LEDLWCLP Specular Clear
RGBA LED Array
C4X9CCLEDLW240 240, 50Hz
C4X9LEDLWCCLW C4X9LEDLWCCLP Comfort Clear
C4X9LEDLWCCDW C4X9LEDLWCCDP Comfort Clear Diffuse
Job Information Type:
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2008 Philips Group • A0708
Calculite® ColorWash C4X9LEDLW240
Page 2 of 2 4 1/2" X 9 1/8" Aperture, LED Color-Changing Matrix® Wall Washer for Export
Lighting Data (All data is based on 3000K color temperature)
Example: With multiple units located
3' from wall and spaced 4' on center, the